PSEN me4.11 / 4AS

Technical details

Certifications:
Extraction force:
Actuator:

Number of N/C:

Max. current at AC1:
Voltage at AC1:

Max. current at AC15:
Voltage at AC15:
Protection type, housing:
Width dimension:
Height dimension:
Depth dimension:
Gross weight:

Net weight:

Ambient temperature:

Optional accessories

PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

570246

Mechanical safety switch with standard actuator Extraction force 50 N
Contacts 2 N/C.

570260

CE;EAC (Eurasian);TUV;cCSAus

50N
Standard
2

10.0 A
240V
3.0A
240V
IP65
30.0 mm
100.0 mm
30.5 mm
149 g
103 g

-30-80°C
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PILZ
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PDP67 F 8DI ION
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540310 PSEN screw M4x16 10pcs
/ pes \ 380708 PDP67 cable M12-5sm, 30m
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po= \ 380707 PDP67 cable M12-5sm, 20m
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~ \ 380706 PDPG67 cable M12-5sm, 10m
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/ - \ 380705 PDP67 cable M12-5sm, 3m
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